
Technology Consumer Electronics

+4.8%

1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Price

₹0.88

Today’s high

₹0.88

Today’s low

₹0.80

52W high

₹1.98

52W low

₹0.62

1Y

-26.7%

PE

-0.12

PB

-7.75

EPS (TTM)

-7.75

Dividend yield

NaN%

5Y

-39.7%

Market cap

₹9.7 Cr

Volume

3,74,783

Average volume

5,88,787

Viaan Industries Ltd

₹0.88 +0.04 (25 Mar)

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Technology
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Technology&industry=196


Compare with other stock

Add

 IFBIND

 AMBER

 JCHAC

 WHIRLPOOL

 DIXON

 Viaan Industri...

Price

₹976.30

₹3,004.15

₹2,530.00

₹2,171.35

₹4,243.00

₹0.88

1D

-3.2%

-5.5%

-3.1%

-3.8%

+5.7%

+4.8%

1Y

+273.8%

+181.5%

+36.9%

+30.2%

+11.0%

-26.7%

PE

109.82

137.30

-1581.25

87.70

174.22

-0.12

PB

6.27

6.74

10.64

10.38

41.70

-7.75

2

-

2

24

Financials

Income statement Balance sheet Cash �ow

As of 2019

Revenue

₹34.3 Cr

Net income

- ₹85.0 Cr

Quarterly Annual

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/ifb-industries-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/amber-enterprises-india-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/johnson-controls-hitachi-air-conditioning-india-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/whirlpool-of-india-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/dixon-technologies-india-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/viaan-industries-ltd




About Viaan Industries

Viaan Industries Ltd is engaged in trading activities

of commodities, electronics goods, and

development of mobile-based games application

and animated �lms. Its operating segment includes

Trading Activities and Entertainment Media and

Technology. The company generates maximum

revenue from the Trading Activities segment.

Company address

Shalimar Morya Park, O� Link Road, Unit

No. 702, 7th Floor, Mumbai, MH, 400053

Company URL

http://www.v-ind.com

http://www.v-ind.com/

