

Viaan Industries Ltd

₹0.88 +0.04 (25 Mar)

+4.8%

V LAV

1D 1W 3M	1Y 5Y		
Price	Today's high	Today's low	52W high
₹0.88	₹0.88	₹0.80	₹ 1.98
52W low	1Y	PE	PB
₹0.62	-26.7%	-0.12	-7.75
EPS (TTM)	Dividend yield	5Y	Market cap
-7.75	NaN%	-39.7%	₹ 9.7 Cr
Volume	Average volume		
3,74,783	5,88,787		

Compare with other stock

	J↑ Price	.↓ ⊳ 1D	J► 1 Y	JF PE	JF PB	11	
IFBIND	₹976.30	-3.2%	+273.8%	109.82	6.27		
AMBER	₹3,004.15	-5.5%	+181.5%	137.30	6.74	2	
O JCHAC	₹2,530.00	-3.1%	+36.9%	-1581.25	10.64	-	
WHIRLPOOL	₹2,171.35	-3.8%	+30.2%	87.70	10.38	2	
	₹4,243.00	+5.7%	+11.0%	174.22	41.70	2	
Viaan Industri	₹0.88	+4.8%	-26.7%	-0.12	-7.75		
🕂 Add							
Financials							
Income statement	Balance sheet	Cash flo	w				
	Quarterly 💽 Annual						



About Viaan Industries

Viaan Industries Ltd is engaged in trading activities of commodities, electronics goods, and development of mobile-based games application and animated films. Its operating segment includes Trading Activities and Entertainment Media and Technology. The company generates maximum revenue from the Trading Activities segment. Company address

Shalimar Morya Park, Off Link Road, Unit No. 702, 7th Floor, Mumbai, MH, 400053

Company URL http://www.v-ind.com